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BEVERAGES
Keurig Dr Pepper
6425 Hall of Fame Lane
Frisco, TX  75034
Blake Davis
e. Blake.Davis@kdrp.com
p. 945-213-2045
w. keurigdrpepper.com

Royal Cup Coffee and Tea
160 Cleage Drive
Birmingham, AL  35217
Miranda Carter
e. miranda.carter@royalcupcoffee.com
p. 205-914-6159
w. royalcupcoffee.com

The Coca-Cola Company
1 Coca-Cola Plaza
Atlanta, GA  30313
Grant Villhard
e. grvillhard@coca-cola.com
p. 314-307-5968
w. coca-cola.com

BREADS • BATTER • BAKED GOODS
C.H. Guenther & Son
2201 Broadway Street
San Antonio, TX  78291
Annie Staton
e. astaton@chg.com
p. 614-638-5124
w. chg.com

Lone Star Bakery Inc
PO Box 839
Adkins, TX  78101
Dave Sumner
e. davesumner@lonestarbakery.com
p. 210-865-0532
w. lonestarbakery.com

CLEANING SUPPLIES
3M
3M Center, Building 223-3n-30
St. Paul, MN  55144
Jeff Grady
e. jjgrady@mmm.com
p. 651-283-3459
w. 3m.com/3M/en_US/food-service-us/

Ecolab
313 SALEM DR.
Mandeville, LA  70471
Michael Martin
e. michael.martin@ecolab.com
p. 601-622-0945
w. ecolab.com

CONDIMENTS • SAUCES
Kraft Heinz Company
PO Box 551
Snowshoe, WV  26209
Daphne Mayhew
e. daphne.mayhew1@kraftheinz.com
p. 804-347-8536
w. kraftheinzawayfromhome.com
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CONSTRUCTION • DEVELOPMENT
Hermitage Lighting
3640 Trousdale Dr.
Austin, TX  37204
Sarah Mosser
e. smosser@gohermitage.com 
p. 619-341-1639
w. gohermitage.com

National Restaurant Designers (LMHT)
175 Regency Woods Place, Suite 220
Cary, NC  27518
David Mayer
e. dmayer@lmht.com
p. 919-544-0087
w. LMHT.com

DAIRY • EGGS • ICE CREAM
Blue Bunny Ice Cream
1155 Vail Way N
Hudson, WI  54016
Mike Covey
e. mjcovey@bluebunny.com
p. 651-246-5891
w. wellsfoodservice.com

DRIVE THRU SYSTEMS
Presto
4 W 4th Ave, Floor 6
San Mateo, CA  94402
Clark Browning
e. cbrowning@presto.com
p. 217-722-6278
w. presto.com

R.F. Technologies, Inc. 
330 Lexington Drive 
Buffalo Grove, IL  60089 
Mike Murdock
e. mikem@rfdrivethru.com 
p. 847-495-7350
w. rfdrivethru.com

DISTRIBUTION SERVICES
McLane
2641 Meadowbrook Rd
Rocky Mount, NC  27802
Kelcey Gazaway
e. kelcey.gazaway@mclanefs.com
p. 252-903-8036
w. mclaneco.com
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EQUIPMENT • REPLACEMENT PARTS
AyrKing, LLC
2013 Cobalt Drive
Louisville, KY  40299
Sam Eppehimer
e. same@ayrking.com
p. 502-938-3189
w. ayrking.com

BPS Products, Inc.
750 Beta Drive Unit G 
Cleveland, OH  44143
James Paulin
e. jpaulin@bpsproductsinc.com 
p. 800-272-8546
w. bpsproductsinc.com

DMI Manufacturing, Inc.
7177 Industrial Park Blvd
Mentor, OH  44060
Denise Bangasser
e. denise@dmiparts.com
p. 800-238-5384
w. dmiparts.com

Frymaster
8700 Line Ave
Shreveport, LA  71106
Sandy Tyler
e. sandy.tyler@frymaster.com
p. 318-230-5720
w. frymaster.com

Hoshizaki America
618 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA  30269
John Blizzard
e. jblizzard@hoshizaki.com
p. 210-220-1553
w. hoshizakiamerica.com

Hyginix
3830 Valley Ctr Dr, #705 PMB 745 
San Diego, CA  92130
James Williams
e. james@hyginix.com
p. 858-207-7415
w. fogtank.com

Lancer World Wide
6655 Lancer Blvd.
San Antonio, TX  78219
Michael Courbis
e. michael.courbis@lancerworldwide.com 
p. 220-550-1553
w. lancerworldwide.com

Marmon Foodservice Technologies
355 Kehoe Blvd
Carol Stream, IL  60188
Aimee Krueger
e. aimee.krueger@marmonfoodservice.com 
p. 251-597-3823
w. marmonfoodservice.com

Marshall Air Systems
419 Peachtree Drive South
Charlotte, NC  28217
Ron Reynders
e. rreynders@aol.com
p. 704-525-6230
w. marshallair.com

Middleby Corporation
1400 Toastmaster Drive
Elgin, IL  60120
Robert Chuhak
e. rchuhak@middleby.com
p. 407-341-7775
w. middleby.com

Nieco, LLC
7950 Cameron Dr
Windsor, CA  95492
Eric Serena
e. eserena@nieco.com
p. 847-331-6938
w. nieco.com

The Wasserstrom Company
4500 E. Broad St.
Columbus, OH  43213
Roberta Mehler
e. robertamehler@wasserstrom.com
p. 614-737-8483
w. wasserstrom.com
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EQUIPMENT • REPLACEMENT PARTS
Trane U.S. Inc
800 Beaty St.
Davidson, NC  28036
Charlie Ledbetter
e. Charlie.Ledbetter@trane.com
p. 865-292-8421
w. trane.com/commercial/north-america/us/en.html

Winston Industries
2345 Carton Drive
Louisville, KY  40299
Corey Ainsworth
e. wcainsworth@winstonind.com
p. 502-409-0711
w. foodservice.winstonind.com

Zojirushi America Corporation
19310 Pacific Gateway Dr.
Torrance, CA  90502
Thomas Bavester
e. tbavester@zojirushi.com
p. 310-883-4120
w. zojirushi.com

AllianceHCM
9110 Forest Crossing Dr
The Woodlands, TX  77381
Austin McCraw
e. amccraw@alliancehcm.com
p. 919-602-4726
w. alliancehcm.com

Ascentium Capital
23970 Highway 59 North
Kingwood, TX  77339
Craig Mckenzie
e. christinekimball@ascentiumcapital.com 
p. 281-902-1956
w. AscentiumCapital.com

Brink’s
555 Dividend Drive
Coppell, TX  75019
Eddie Henry
e. eddie.henry@brinks.com 
p. 865-340-1211
w. us.brinks.com

Global Payments Inc
5995 Windward Pkwy
Alpharetta, GA  30005
Annette Kochli
e. annette.kochli@globalpay.com
p. 770-862-2065
w. globalpayments.com/employers/employee-payments

Global Payments/Xenial
3550 Lenox Road
Atlanta, GA  30326
Nick Hulayew
e. nicholas.hulayew@xenial.com
p. 404-316-3975
w. globalpayments.com

Human Interest
655 Montgomery Street
San Francisco, CA  94111
Kyle Rhodes
e. kyle.rhodes@humaninterest.com
p. 208-761-3968
w. humaninterest.com

FINANCIAL • PAYROLL • ACCOUNTING

7

http://trane.com/commercial/north-america/us/en.html
http://foodservice.winstonind.com/
http://zojirushi.com
http://alliancehcm.com/

http://AscentiumCapital.com

http://us.brinks.com/
http://globalpayments.com/employers/employee-payments
http://globalpayments.com/
http://humaninterest.com


IHFA PRODUCTS & SERVICES DIRECTORY

2025 2026

FURNITURE • SIGNS • DEVELOPMENT
AGI
412 N. Cedar Bluff Road, Suite 306
Knoxville, TN  37923  
Danny Carroll
e. dcarroll@agi.net
p. 865-770-1080
w. agi.net

Allen Industries
6434 Burnt Poplar Rd.
Greensboro, NC 27409
Taylor Allen
e. taylor.allen@allenindustries.com
p. 336-688-7737
w. allenindustries.com

CMI, LLC
356 Industrial Rd
Newport, TN  37821
Matthew Worley
e. mworley@cmiproducts.com
p. 865-978-0081
w. cmiproducts.com

Design Team Sign Company LLC
255 Old Morris Chapel Road
Adamsville, TN  38310
Josh Wolfe
e. jwolfe@designteam.net
p. 731-925-4448
w. designteam.net

FINANCIAL • PAYROLL • ACCOUNTING
Jones, McKnight, & Edmonson, PC
1429 Business Center Drive
Conyers, GA  30094
Chad Lackey
e. chad@jmecpa.net
p. 770-922-5790
w. jmecpa.net

ProLiant
1100 Abernathy Road, Suite 1000
Atlanta, GA  30328
Ryan Bays
e. rbays@proliant.com
p. 336-214-2738
w. proliant.com

Your Business.
Your Choice.

Switch to coverage built for 
Hardee’s owners like you. See 
how much you could save.
intrepiddirect.com/hardees
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LEGAL • INSURANCE
Intrepid Direct Insurance 
5400 W 110th St, 4th Floor 
Overland Park, KS  66211
Tye Crowder
e. tcrowder@intrepiddirect.com 
p. 913-385-4993
w. intrepiddirect.com

MARKETING • ADVERTISING
KDM POP Solutions Group
10450 Medallion Dr
Cincinnati, GA  45241
Simon Meachin
e. simon@kdmpop.com
p. 404-374-9638
w. kdmpop.com

Lewis Advertising
1050 Country Club Rd
Rocky Mount, NC  27804
Chandra Blair
e. cblair@lewisadvertising.com
p. 252-236-1894
w. lewisadvertising.com

PMG
2601 Olive Street, Floor 19
Dallas, TX  75201
Steve Governale
e. steve.governale@pmg.com
p. 312-925-6603
w. pmg.com

HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES
HR Visa
4308 Blue Heron Dr
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL  32082
Michael Byrne
e. mbyrne@hrvisa.com
p. 904-293-5034
w. hrvisa.com

SESCO Management Consultants
PO Box 1848
Bristol, TN 37621
Bill Ford
e. bill@sescomgt.com
p. 423-764-4127
w. sescomgt.com
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Abbyland Foods
516 E Linden St
Abbotsford, WI  54405
Dan Turner
e. d.turner767.dt@gmail.com
p. 859-533-0291
w. abbyland.com

Birchwood Foods
3111 152nd Ave
Kenosha, WI  53144
Ryan Sander
e. rsander@bwfoods.com
p. 402-953-9896
w. bwfoods.com

Goodnight Brothers
PO Box 287
Boone, NC  28607
Tony Snow
e. tony@goodnightbrothers.com
p. 336-414-3110
w. goodnightbrothers.com

Purnell “Old Folks” Country Sausage
6931 Shelbyville Road
Simpsonville, KY  40067
Jeremy Kirchner
e. jkirchner@itsgooo-od.com
p. 502-615-5818
w. itsgooo-od.com

Specialty Foods Group
6 Dublin Lane
Owensboro, KY  42301
John Prather
e. jprather@kentuckylegend.com
p. 812-989-3180
w. specialtyfoodsgroup.com

MEAT • FISH • POULTRY

OIL • FILTERING PRODUCTS
Gycor International
7750 S. Grant Street
Burr Ridge, IL  60527
David Rogers
e. drogers@gycorfilters.com
p. 630-754-8070
w. gycorfilters.com

MAGNESOL
374 Route 22
Whitehouse, NJ 08888
Joe Colo
e. jcolo@dallasgrp.com
p. 908-534-7800
w. magnesol.com
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PACKAGING • PLASTICS
ACR
420 Clover Mill Road
Exton, PA  19341
Cooper Conrad
e. cooper.conrad@weareacr.com 
p. 484-937-1384
w. weareacr.com

Dart Container Sales Company 
901 Falling Water Court 
Nashville, TN  45039
Greg Calvert
e. greg.calvert@dart.biz
p. 615-804-4734
w. dartcontainer.com

GP PRO
12474 Autumn Brook
Guthrie, OK  73044
Ellis Bridgers
e. ellis.bridgers@gapac.com
p. 405-227-3827
w. gppro.com

Huhtamaki Inc.
9201 Packaging Drive
Desoto, KS  66018
Shannon Stegmann
e. shannon.stegmann@huhtamaki.com
p. 816-206-4189
w. huhtamaki.com/en-us/north-america/foodservice

POINT OF SALE
Lucas Systems, Inc.
123 Grace Drive
Easley, SC  29640
Brad Lucas
e. brad@lucaspos.com
p. 864-288-9122
w. lucaspos.com

U.S. Bank | Elavon
2 Concourse Parkway Suite 800 
Atlanta, GA  30328
Meagan Fowler
e. meagan.fowler@elavon.com 
p. 304-616-1865
w. elavon.com

PAR Technology
8383 Seneca Turnpike
New Hartford, NY  13413 
Rachel Birdseye
e. rachel.birdseye@partech.com 
p. 513-659-4847
w. partech.com

PRODUCE • VEGETABLES
Lamb Weston
599 S. Rivershore Lane
Eagle, ID  83616
Laura Miller
e. laura.miller@lambweston.com
p. 770-842-9190
w. lambweston.com
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TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
ConverseNow AI
9390 Research Blvd, Kaleido II UNIT 425 
Austin, TX  78759
Adam Steinman
e. adam.steinman@conversenow.ai
p. 858-349-5261
w. conversenow.ai

Crunchtime
129 Portland Street
Boston, MA  02114
Keagan Brown
e. kbrown@crunchtime.com
p. 630-338-0991
w. crunchtime.com

DailyPay
55 Water Street 42 Fl.
New York, NY  10041
Tara McMillen
e. tara.mcmillen@dailypay.com
p. 781-382-5441
w. dailypay.com/industries/franchise

DoorDash
303 2nd St
San Francisco, CA  94107
Erin Murphy
e. thomas.walker@doordash.com
p. 855-222-8111
w. help.doordash.com/merchants/s/?language=en_US

Future Energy Solutions
600 N island Rd
Plantation, FL  33324
Theodore Pampoukas
e. theodorepampoukas@feslighting.com
p. 954 444 9114
w. feslighting.com

Global Payments Inc
5995 Windward Pkwy
Alpharetta, GA  30005
Annette Kochli
e. annette.kochli@globalpay.com
p. 770-862-2065
w. globalpayments.com/employers/employee-payments

Global Payments/Xenial
3550 Lenox Road
Atlanta, GA  30326
Nick Hulayew
e. nicholas.hulayew@xenial.com
p. 404-316-3975
w. globalpayments.com

One Source
1655 E Arlington Blvd
Greenville, NC  27858
Kelli Hollowell
e. khollowell@onesource.net
p. 252-317-2338
w. onesource.net

Otter
633 W 5th Street
Los Angeles, CA  90071
Kaori Hirano
e. kaori.hirano@tryotter.com
p. 704-396-8837
w. tryotter.com

PAR Technology
8383 Seneca Tpke
New Hartford, NY  13413
Rachel Birdseye
e. rachel.birdseye@partech.com
p. 513-659-4847
w. partech.com

Prestige Technology Partners 
49745 Rancho San Julian
La Quinta, CA  92253
Bob Thomas
e. bthomas@prestigetechpartners.com 
p. 949-697-6865
w. prestigetechpartners.com

Presto
4 W 4th Ave, Floor 6
San Mateo, CA  94402
Clark Browning
e. cbrowning@presto.com
p. 217-722-6278
w. presto.com
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Drink in the 
Possibilities 
Discover how we can drive 
success together. 
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Reach out to 
learn more!

Blake Davis
National Account Executive

Blake. Davis@kdrp.com
629 736 9319

Leslie McCormick
Customer Marketing Manager
Leslie.McCormick@kdrp.com

214 395 3539



UNIFORMS
Vestis/Aramark
141 longwater drive
Norwell, MA  02061
Stephen Kennedy
e. steve.kennedy@vestis.com
p. 617-852-9987
w. shop.vestis.com

UNIT RESALE
National Franchise Sales 
1601 Dove St., Suite 150     
Newport Beach, CA  92660 
Nicole Hui
e. nh@nationalfranchisesales.com
p. 949-420-0498
w. nationalfranchisesales.com
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TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
Restaurant Logistics
8 The Green, 
Dover, DE  19901
Cody Tran
e. cody@restaurantlogistics.co 
p. 409-960-4313
w. restaurantlogistics.co

Restaurant Technologies, Inc. 
2250 Pilot Knob Road 
Mendota Heights, MN  55120 
Travis Whelan
e. twhelan@rti-inc.com
p. 305-299-9757
w. rti-inc.com

Restaurant365
500 Technology Blvd
Irvine, CA  92618
Jack Athanas
e. jathanas@restaurant365.com
p. 717-269-0192
w. restaurant365.com

R.F. Technologies, Inc.
330 Lexington Drive
Buffalo Grove, IL  60089
Mike Murdock
e. mikem@rfdrivethru.com
p. 847-495-7350
w. rfdrivethru.com

Solink
390 March Rd Suite 110
Ottawa, Ontario, Canada  K2K 0G7 
Dean Hatzitheodosiou
e. deanh@solinkcorp.com
p. 613-794-0801
w. solink.com

UberEATS
433 W. Van Buren, Floor 9 
Chicago, IL  60607
Janelle Dole
e. jdole@uber.com
p. 646-603-0949
w. ubereats.com

14

http://shop.vestis.com
http://nationalfranchisesales.com
http://restaurantlogistics.co/
http://rti-inc.com
http://restaurant365.com
http://rfdrivethru.com
http://solink.com
http://ubereats.com


GOLD MEMBERS

PLATINUM MEMBERS

15

IHFA PRODUCTS & SERVICES DIRECTORY

2025 2026



SILVER MEMBERS
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BRONZE MEMBERS
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BRONZE MEMBERS
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4919 Lamar Ave., Mission, KS  66202
p. 913-387-5624  e. IHFA@IHFA.com  w. IHFA.com

mailto:IHFA@IHFA.com
http://IHFA.com



